

Elmbrook Swim Club MAAPP Acknowledgement:

During semi-annual member registration, MAAPP is reviewed by Parents/Athletes/Coaches/Volunteers/Other Adults affiliated with EBSC. Electronic acknowledgements are kept on file.

Minor Athlete Abuse Prevention Policy - MAAPP

USA Swimming has implemented a Safe Sport Initiative. The Minor Athlete Abuse Prevention Policy (MAAPP) went into effect on Sunday, June 23rd 2019 and was updated (MAAPP 2.0) on September 1, 2021. USA Swimming's top priority continues to be keeping our athletes safe. No form of abuse, including child sexual abuse, has a place in our sport.

USA Swimming member clubs and LSCs are required to implement this Minor Athlete Abuse Prevention Policy in full.

Full Minor Athlete Abuse Prevention Policy 2.0 - HERE.

By committing to the MAAPP for each Elmbrook Swim Club Member in your family, you are acknowledging the following statement:

I acknowledge that I have received, read and understood the Minor Athlete Abuse Prevention Policy and/or that the Policy has been explained to me or my family. I further acknowledge and understand that agreeing to comply with the contents of this policy is a condition of my membership with the Elmbrook Swim Club.